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hot servinq counter
sicak servis bankosu

HOT SERVING COUNTER WITH
GN 1/1 CELLS

SICAK SERVIS UNITESI

GN 1/1 KAPLI

Sicak Servis Unitesi / Hot serving counters

CODEKOD | MODEL | L | W| H |POWER/GDG | ks Cyms | ERICE

7912.12070.02 | GASNentil| 1200 { 700( 850 | 4kW | 3GN1A-150| 1m? | 1344 € ST Y e
() 7912.15070.02 | GASNentil| 1500 | 700{ 850 | 4kW | 4GN1A-150 | 1.23m3| 1584€ STANDART forelectric model

CA elektrikli modeller icin

KN 7912.19070.02 | GAS/Ventil| 1900 | 700| 850 | 2x4=8KW | 5xGN 1/1-150 | 1.54 m?| 1978 €

7912.24070.02 | GAS/Ventil| 2400 | 700| 850 | 2x4=8KkW | 6xGN1/1-150| 1.93 m3| 2427 € 3XGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150

CODEKOD |MODEL| L | W | H |POWERGUG|TEMP.SIC. VOL/GER | MAXCAPRCITY @ma ailts

7912.12070.00| ELEC | 1200 | 700 | 850 26 kW 30-90C° | 220-240V/50 Hz. | 3xGN 1/1-150 1md 1608 €
7912.15070.00| ELEC | 1500 | 700 | 850 26 kW 30-90C | 220-240V/50Hz. | 4xGN1/4-150 | 1.23md 1752 € STANDART
7912.19070.00| ELEC | 1900 | 700 | 850 39kW 30-90C | 220-240V/50Hz. | 5xGN1/4-150 | 1.54md8 | 2079 €

7912.24070.00| ELEC | 2400 | 700 | 850 | 5.2 KW Trifaze | 30-90C 400 /50 Hz. 6xGN1/1-150 | 1.93m3 | 2712€ 3xGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150

!'GN containers are ordered seperately / GN kiivetler ayrica siparis edilecekir.

notr serving counter
notr servis bankosu

Notr serving counter / Néir servis bankosu

PRICE
copekon | MopL| L | w | H | Oms |

7911.12070.80| NOTR {1200 | 700 | 850 | 1m3 867 €
7911.14070.80| NOTR | 1400 | 700 | 850 | 1.23m® 973 €

7911.16070.80| NOTR |1600 | 700 | 850 | 154m3 | 1104 € NOTR SERVING COUNTER WITH
UNDER SHELF WITHOUT DOOR
7911.19070.80| NOTR |1900 | 700 | 850 | 1.93m? | 1274 € NOTR SERVIS BANKOSU

ARA RAFLI, KAPISIZ,

202



\ hot serving counter

3% with hot cupboard
sicak servis bankosu
sicaklik dolapl

HOT SERVING COUNTER WITH
GN 1/1CELLS, HOT CUPBOARD
SICAK SERVIS UNITESI

GN 1/1 KAPLI SICAKLIK DOLAPLI

Hot serving counters with hot cupboard /
Sicak Servis linitesi Sicaklik Dolapl

i 3| PRICE e
CODE/KOD |MODEL| L | W | H |POWER/GUC | TEMP./SIC.| GER/VOL. @ ™1 EiYATI =
7912.12070.10| ELEC | 1200 | 700 | 850 | 4.1KkW Trifaze | 30-90C" |400V/50Hz| 1m3 | 1953 €

7912.15070.10 | ELEC | 1500 | 700 | 850 | 56kW Trize | 30-90C° |400V/50Hz |1.23m | 2269 € STANDART
7912.19070.10 | ELEC | 1900 | 700 | 850 | 6.9KkW Triaze | 30-90C" |400V/50Hz |1.54m? | 2605 €

7912.24070.10| ELEC | 2400 | 700 | 850 | 82 kW Trfaze | 30-90C° |400V/50 Hz|1.93 m3 3xGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150
3243¢€

A

I'GN containers are ordered seperately / GN kiivetler ayrica siparis edilecektir.

cold serving counter
soquk servis bankosu

COLD SERVING COUNTER
SOGUK SERVIS UNITESI
GN 1/1 KAPLI
Cold serving counter / Soguk servis bankosu
COLD UNIT TYPE i« | REFRIGERATION TEMP. PRICE
CODE/KOD soLGDUTucUTiPi MODEL| L | W | H |POWER/GUC soBGJmMAnEnEcEsi GERNVOL. @m3 FIYATI

7919.27NTV.24 | TAG270NTV | ELEC |1420|700{850( 0.57 kW +2/45°C 20V [1.17m® |2941 €

7919.27NTS.24 | TAG270NTS | ELEC |1420|700{850| 0.51 KW 2/48°C 220V [1.17m® | 2701 €

7919.37NTV.24 | TAG370NTV | ELEC |1880(700(850| 0.88kW +2/+45°C 20V [153m® 3843 €

7919.37NTS.24 | TAG 370 NTS | ELEC |1880|700|850( 0.55 kW 2/48°C 220V |1.53m° 3224 €
NTV: Vantilated refrigeration at regular temperature . / Normal sicaklikta fanli sogutma sistemi. Ambient temperature: +32.2 C°  Relative humidity: %65
NTS: Static refrigeration at regular temperature. / Normal sicaklikta statik sogutma sistemi. Dis ortam sicakli§i: +32.2 C° Bagil nem: %65

notr serving counter
notr servis bankosu

NOTR SERVING COUNTER WITH
ANGLED BODY SLIDING TRAY BAR
i WITHOUT DOOR

NOTR SERVIS BANKOSU

ACILI, ARA RAFLI, KAPISIZ,

TEPSi KAYDIRMA STANDLI

Notr serving counter / Notr servis bankosu

PRICE
CODE/KOD | MODEL | L | W | H ©m3 HhT

7912.15078.34| NOTR | 1500 | 700 | 850 | 226 m3| 1193 €
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cutlery counter

kuver Unitesi

ISTANBUL
MODEL

Cutlery counter / Kuver (nitesi

PRICE

CODE/KOD FIYATI

MODEL| L | W H

YL

7912.06070.52 | NOTR | 600 | 700 |850/1380 |0.82 m?| 769 €

7912.07070.52 | NOTR | 700 | 70

o

850/1380 |0.94 m°| 827 €

7912.08070.52 | NOTR | 800 | 700 |850/1380 |1.06 m?| 884 €

7912.10070.52 | NOTR | 1000 | 700 |850/1380 | 1.3m3 [ 999 €

cutlery counter
kuver Unitesi

BODRUM
MODEL

Cutlery counter / Kuver (nitesi

n|Om

700 (850/1300|0.82 m®

PRICE
FIYATI

780€
841€
902 €
1023 €

GN containers are ordered seperately. / GN kiivetler ayrica siparis edilecekir.

CODE/KOD |[MODEL| L | W

7912.06070.50| NOTR | 600

7912.07070.50 | NOTR | 700 | 700 |850/1300 [0.94 m?

7912.08070.50 | NOTR | 800 | 700 {850/1300 |1.06 m?

7912.10070.50 | NOTR | 1000 | 700 |850/1300 | 1.3 m*

single upper shelf
servis rafi klasik

- ————

T

m |
EPHESUS H . '
MODEL -

Single upper shelf / Servis rafi klasik

CODE/KOD [MODEL| L | W [ H @m?’
7897.12030.02 [NOTR 1200 | 300 | 450/ 033 m?
7897.14030.02 | NOTR |1400 | 300 | 450 0.38 m?
7897.15030.02 | NOTR {1500 | 300 | 450 041 m?
7897.16030.02 | NOTR |1600 | 300 | 450 043 m?
7897.19030.02 | NOTR {1900 | 300 | 450| 0.50m?
7897.24030.02 | NOTR |2400 | 300 | 450 0.64 m?

PRICE
FIYATI

234€
252€
262€
272€
294€
407 €

flar

round glass serving shelf
bombe camli servis rafi

P&

THO2

081

ISTANBUL
MODEL

Round glass serving shelf / Bombe Camli servis rafi

Cyms| FRIGE

FIYATI
0.13ms

452 €
014ms | 457€
0.16m?

460 €
017md | 462€
0.19m?

40€
021m® | 904€

CODE/KOD (MODEL| L | W [ H

7897.12030.03
7897.14030.03
7897.15030.03
7897.16030.03
7897.19030.03
7897.24030.03

NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR

1200
1400
1500
1600
1900
2400

530
530
530
530
530
530

serving shelf

servis rafi BODRUM

MODEL

THO2

081

Serving shelf / Servis arfi

CODE/KOD |MODEL| L | W | H @ma PRICE
7807.12030.08| NOTR |1200{ 300| 750 | 0.13m |  554€
7897.14030.08 | NOTR [1400| 300 | 750 | 0.14m0 |  569°€
7897.15030.08| NOTR |1500{ 300 | 750 | 0.6m | 577€
7897.16030.08| NOTR | 1600|300 | 750 | 0.17ms |  s84€
7897.19030.08| NOTR [ 1900{ 300| 750 | 0.9m° |  678€
7807.24030.08| NOTR 2400|300 | 750 | 021m? | 996€

tray sliding shelf
tepsi kaydirma standi

THO2

081

Tray sliding shelf / Tepsi kaydirma standi

CODE/KOD |MODEL| L | w | COyms | FRKE
7897.12030.05| NOTR [1200| 300{0.08m3|  169€
7897.14030.05| NOTR [1400| 300{0.10m3|  186€
7897.15030.05| NOTR [1500| 300{0.11 m3|  194€
7897.16030.05| NOTR [1600| 300{0.12m3|  203€
7897.19030.05| NOTR 1900 | 300 0.14m3|  246€
7897.24030.05| NOTR [2400 | 300| 0.17m3|  305€

double round glass serving shelf
cift sira bombe camli servis rafi

ISTANBUL
MODEL

(P

\Y THO02

081

Double dound glass serving shelf/
Gift sira Bombe Camli servis rafi

PRICE
FIYATI

O
0.18m?
022m3
0.23m?
0.25m?
029m3

0.36m?

CODE/KOD |MODEL| L | W | H

7897.12030.04
7897.14030.04
7897.15030.04
7897.16030.04
7897.19030.04
7897.24030.04

NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR

1200
1400
1500
1600
1900
2400

620
620
620
620
620
620

523€
582 €
590€
598€
692 €
1134€




Wooden decorated hot serving counter with GN sized cells/

Walnut
Ceviz

(WO)

Mahogany
Maun

(MO)

Ahsap kaplamali GN sicak servis bankosu

CODE/KOD
7912.12070.A2
7912.15070.A2
7912.19070.A2
7912.24070.A2

CODE/KOD
7912.12070.A0
7912.15070.A0
7912.19070.A0
7912.24070.A0

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC

MODEL
GASNentil
GASNVentil
GASNVentil
GASNVentil

MODEL| L

L (W

H

1200 {700(850/1600( 4 kW

1500 {700(850/1600( 4 kW

1900 | 700(850/1600| 2x4=8 kW

2400 | 700(850/1600| 2x4=8 kW

w H

1200{700(850/1600] 2.6 kW
1500(700(850/1600 2.6 kW
1900{700(850/1600] 3.9 kW
2400{700{850/1600( 5.2 KW Trifaze

POWER/GUG

POWER/GUG

TEMP./SIC.
30-90C
30-90C
30-90C
30-90C

ahsap/granit servis Uniteleri

MAX. CAPACITY PRICE
MAKS.KAPASITE @ m?

FIYATI

3XGN 1/1-150 |1.50 m3| 1667 €
4xGN 1/1-150 [1.85 m3| 1865 €
5XGN 1/1-150 | 2.3 m3 | 2300 €

6xGN 1/1-150 | 2.9 m3 | 2837 €

VOL./GER
220-240 V/50 Hz.
220-240 V/50 Hz.
220-240 V/50 Hz.

400 V/50 Hz.

I'GN containers are ordered seperately / GN kiivetler ayrica siparis edilecektir.

Wooden decorated notr serving counters
Ahsap kaplamali nétr servis bankosu

CODE/KOD
7912.12078.A8
7912.14078.A8
7912.16078.A8
7912.19078.A8

MODEL|
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR

NOTR

L
1200
1400
1600

1900

w H

700{850/1600
700{850/1600
700{850/1600

700{850/1600

PR
@ m? | AT

ICE

1.73mé| 1089 €

2.15md| 1236€

2.7m3 | 1403€

34m3| 1605€

STANDART

3XxGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150

MAX. CAPACITY
MAKS.KAPASITE

3xGN 1/1-150
4xGN 1/1-150
5xGN 1/1-150
6xGN 1/1-150

PRICE
FIYATI

1869 €
2071 €
2446 €
3198 €

wooden decorated hot serving counter with
GN sized cells
ahsap kaplamali GN sicak servis bankosu

WOODEN DECORATED HOT
SERVING COUNTER WITH
GN SIZED CELLS

AHSAP KAPLAMALLI

GN SICAK SERVIS BANKOSU

STANDART

3xGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150

wooden decorated notr serving counter
ahsap kaplamali notr servis bankosu

WOODEN DECORATED NOTR SERVING
COUNTER WITH TRAY SLIDING

BAR AND SERVING SHELF
_ AHSAP KAPLAMALI
NOTR SERVIS BANKOSU
ARA RAFLI, KAPISIZ, SERVIS RAFLI,

I'GN containers are ordered seperately / GN kiivetler ayrica siparig edilecekir.

TEPSI KAYDIRMA STANDLI
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ahsap/granit servis Uniteleri

\ wooden decorated hot serving counter with
EL GN sized cells with hot cupboard
ahsap kaplamali GN sicak servis bankosu

sicaklik dolapli @
WOODEN DECORATED HOT —
SERVING COUNTER WITH -
GN SIZED CELLS,
HOT CUPBOARD
AHSAP KAPLAMALI

GN SICAK SERVIS BANKOSU
SICAKLIK DOLAPLI

Wooden decorated hot serving counter with GN sized cells with hot cupboard/

Ahsap kaplamali GN sicak servis bankosu sicaklik dolapli ¢ e

CODEKOD |MODEL| L |W | H |POWER/GUG|TEMP.SIC| VOL /GER |MAXCAPACIY| o | FRICE

7912.12070.A1| ELEC |1200|700|850/1600| 4.1 kW Trifaze | 30-90C" 400 V/50 Hz| 3xGN 1/4-150 [1.50 m3| 2222 €

7912.15070.A1| ELEC |1500|700|850/1600| 5.6 KW Trifaze | 30-90C° |400V/50 Hz| 4xGN 1/1-150 [1.85m3| 2601 € ~ STANDART

7912.19070.A1| ELEC |1900|700|850/1600| 6.9 kW Trifaze | 30-90C" 400 V/50 Hz| 5GN 1/4-150 [ 2.3 m3 | 3015 €

7912.24070.A1| ELEC |2400|700|850/1600] 8.2 KW Trifaze | 30-90C° |400V/50 Hz| 6xGN 141150 [ 29m3 |  3765€  3xGN1/1-150+3xGN1/1-150

I'GN containers are ordered seperately / GN kiivetler ayrica siparis edilecektir.

wooden decorated notr angled
serving counter

WOODEN DECORATED NoTRSERVING ~ @NSAP kaplamall notr servis bankosu
COUNTER WITH ANGLED TRAY
SLIDING BAR WITHOUT DOOR

. AHSAP KAPLAMALI

NOTR SERVIS BANKOSU

ACILI, ARA RAFLI, KAPISIZ,

TEPSI KAYDIRMA STANDLI

Wooden decorated notr angled serving counters/
Ahsap kaplamali nétr servis bankosu

copekon |mopeL| L |w| u | Om HiAn

7912.15078.35| NOTR {1500{700| 850| 2.26 m3

\ ahsap kaplamali GN soguk servis bankosu
31 wooden decorated cold serving counter
with GN sized cells

WOODEN DECORATED COLD
SERVING COUNTER WITH

GN SIZED CELLS

_ AHSAP KAPLAMALI

GN SOGUK SERVIS BANKOSU
GN 1/1 KAPLI

Wooden decorated cold serving counter with GN sized cells/
Ahsap kaplamali GN soguk servis bankosu

COLD UNIT TYPE . |REFRJGERATION TEMP. WAX, CAPACITY PRICE

7919.27NTV.A4 TAG 270 NTV | ELEC [1420(700(850| 0.57 kW 12/45°C 220 V/50 Hz) 4GN 1A-100|1.75m°| 3172 €

7919.27NTS.A4 TAG 270 NTS | ELEC [1420(700(850( 0.51 kW 2/48°C  |220V/50Hz) 4xGN1A-100{1.75m°| 2932 €
7919.37NTV.A4| TAG 370 NTV | ELEC [1880700(850| 0.88 kW #2/45°C  [220V/50Hz) 56N 1A-100| 250m® | 4149 €
7919.37NTS.A4| TAG 370NTS | ELEC |1880{ 700850| 0.55 kW -2/48°C  |220V/50 Hz| 5xGN 1/4-100 [ 259m®| 3530 €

NTV: Vantilated refrigeration at regular temperature . / Normal sicaklikta fanli sogutma sistemi. Ambient temperature: +32.2 C" Relative humidity: %65
NTS: Static refrigeration at regular temperature. / Normal sicaklikta statik sogutma sistemi. Dis ortam sicakligr: +32.2 C Bagil nem: %65
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wooden decorated cutlery counter

ahsap kaplamali kuver Unitesi

Y

ISTANBUL
MODEL

L . THO02
Cutlery counter / Kuver (nitesi

cooekon mooet| L [w | H o |Oyms| FRIE
7912.06070.53 NOTR | 600 | 700 |850/1380 |0.82 3| g35¢€
7912.0707053 NOTR | 700 | 700 | 850/1380 |0.94 m3| 907 €
7912.08070.53 NOTR | 800 | 700 |850/1380 |1.06 m3| 978¢€
7912.10070.53) NOTR | 1000 | 700 |850/1380 | 1.3m2 | 1122€
wooden decorated cutlery counter
ahsap kaplamali kuver Unitesi
WOODEN DECORATED
CUTLERY COUNTER
BODRUM
MODEL
<
= ! THO2
J
Cutlery counter / Kuver (initesi
CODE/KOD [MODEL| L | W | H @ma L
7912.06070.51| NOTR | 600 | 700 | 850/1300|0.82m°| 876 €
7912.07070.51 | NOTR | 700 | 700 |850/1300{0.94m3 | 951 €
7912.08070.51| NOTR | 800 | 700 | 850/1300(1.06 m®| 1027 €
7912.10070.51| NOTR | 1000 | 700 | 850/1300| 1.3 m® 1178 €

GN kiivetler ayrica siparig edilecektir /GN containers are ordered seperately

servis rafi klasik
single upper shelf

- ————— ﬂ'

\ L
~ €
EPHESUS J '

MODEL :

Single upper shelf / Servis rafi klasik

CODE/KOD |MODEL| L | W | H @m”
7897.12030.02 | NOTR (1200|300 | 450| 033 m3
7897.14030.02| NOTR (1400 300 | 450/ 0.38 m®
7897.15030.02 | NOTR 1500 | 300 | 450| 0.41m?
7897.16030.02 | NOTR (1600 | 300 | 450/ 043m?
7897.19030.02 | NOTR [1900{ 300 | 450/ 050 m®
7897.24030.02 | NOTR (2400 | 300 | 450| 0.64m?

PRICE
FIYATI

234€
252€
262€
272€
294€
407 €

aflar ansap modeller

round glass serving shelf
bombe camli servis rafi
Sa)

(P e

THO2

<

081

530

ISTANBUL
MODEL

Round glass serving shelf / Bombe Camli servis rafi

@ ms | PRICE

FIYATI
0.13m?

0.14ms
0.16m?
017 md
0.19m?
0.21 m?

CODE/KOD (MODEL| L | W | H

7897.12030.03
7897.14030.03
7897.15030.03
7897.16030.03
7897.19030.03
7897.24030.03

NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR

1200
1400
1500
1600
1900
2400

530
530
530

452€
457 €
460 €
462 €
540 €
904 €

serving shelf

. BODRUM
servis rafl

MODEL

Serving shelf / Servis arfi

CODE/KOD [MooeL| L [ w | H |Om| fm
7897.12030.08|NOTR 1200 {300 | 750 [ 0.13m¢ |  s54€
7897.14030.08 |NOTR [ 1400| 300 | 750 | 0.14mé | s69€
7897.15030.08 [NOTR [ 1500| 300{ 750 | 016m¢ | 577€
7897.16030.08|NOTR | 1600 300 | 750 | 0.17mé | se4€
7897.19030.08 [NOTR {1900 | 300{ 750 | 0.19m¢ | 678€
7897.24030.08|NOTR 2400 300 | 750 | 021 m¢ | 96 €

tepsi kaydirma standi
tray sliding shelf

b3

THO2

081

Tray sliding shelf / Tepsi kaydirma stand

CODE/KOD |MopEL| L | w [Oms | FREE
7897.12030.05 | NOTR {1200 | 300{0.08m|  169€
7897.14030.05| NOTR [1400 | 300(0.10m?|  186€
7897.15030.05| NOTR [1500 | 300011 m?|  194€
7897.16030.05| NOTR |1600 | 300(0.12m?|  203€
7897.19030.05| NOTR 1900 | 300 | 0.14m?

246 €
7897.24030.05 | NOTR {2400 | 300( 0.17m3| 305€

double round glass serving shelf
¢ift sira bombe camli servis rafi
ISTANBUL

D

330 290

Double dound glass serving shelf/
Gift sira Bombe Gamli servis rafi

CODE/KOD |MODEL| L

7897.12030.04
7897.14030.04
7897.15030.04
7897.16030.04
7897.19030.04
7897.24030.04

NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR
NOTR

1200
1400
1500
1600
1900
2400

620
620
620
620
620
620

Oms

0.18ms
022ms
023m?
0.25m3
029ms

0.36m?

 MODEL

&

THO2

081

PRICE
FIYATI

523€
582€
590€
598€
692 €

1134€
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